**MAINTENANCE RECORD** F.A.R. 43.9 AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED ED BY: DATE OF AIRCRAFT TIME WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE COMPLETION IN SERVICE - CERT. NO. required. repaired rigalna and tensions an annual inspection, and in accordance airworthy condition AP 381707841 IA

## MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE	DA
5/11/92	735.89 Tac	Ho Removed all Covers + Fair	153, INSPECTED All hinge	5///
		POINTS, ATTachment Points, Pully;	IO	<i></i>
		hinges Pully S + MOVING Parts, Oil	drained oil screen	
		removed + cleened + Replaced we		
		was serviced with lights Aci		
		# Fuel screen removed desire		
		Checkel, Governson I.		
		Air worthy IN Compliance 4		
		Muss	all Barly AP 366442062	
-/-/-/-	7247		t 2 # Due = 1-1	
5/13/92	735.89 14	CH INSTAlled New Eiter	Battery. Due 5/94	
Elacha	- 26 C/G-	THAT THAT	THE RIAPATT	
3/20/12	120001	HAS BEEN WINDE	CTED MAS ACCEDE	
1		ANYENDITH AND	WATIAL THERE	
		ECTION AND WAS	DETALMIESA	- 1
	·	TO BE BUILDING	(1)	5/6
		8 Ou	ANS 31838727	· · · · · · · ·
/4 /4			1	

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9 TE NO. **AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.** DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED AIRCRAFT TIME DATE OF D TO SERVICE WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE IN SERVICE COMPLETION hinge Removed All Covers + FAIRINSS. een NSINE FloTs weight ATTACHMENT POINTS INSPECTED -CF377 Airworthy in accordance USPECTION. 142062 Date 5/1/33 Potal Time 265 /1 certify that this has been inspected in accordance with a Inspection and was determined to be in airwarthy condition. Cort. No. 48.P 36838852914 installed New ELT

		F.A.K. 43.9	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE	DATE COMPLI
10/0/94	Smola -	798.52 T.T.A. 2823.12		5/13/9
	1400	All inspectionscovers + Fating	s Removed Juber 12 ted	ADI
		211 pulles + HINGES. INSPECTED	All Pullys + hinges For	
		wear + cracks. Cable Tension	N's checked irabic lested	
		O. K. Flots inspected Flot A	Hackments inspected	
		A.D. S. Checked Through 5-1	16-94 M.	
	•	This Alecast Considered Air	worthy IN ACCORDANCE	
		with A 100 hr. Inspection	V AP 366442062 Mushellaley	
6/				6/7/9.
		Date 6 2 1 Total time 228 2 certify that Itali		
		has been Inspected in accordance with a		
		Inspection and was determined to be		
		Signature K. M. Assilla		
		Cert. No. A&P 3683885291A		
,				
6/17		Install Reman Altimet	er //ellow lag in bad/	
			\$ 600V()	
	<del></del>		V ————————————————————————————————————	

## MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9 **AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED** DATE OF AIRCRAFT TIME ERVICE WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE COMPLETION IN SERVICE OR APPROVED DATA USED TACH, 836 JAFIT, 2851. 12 INSTALLED NEW UNIVER WING z teL 931006 sted Checked Cable Tensions 100 hr INSPECTION 826.5

MAINTENANCE RECORD Installed New ELT Bastery 5/10 F.A.R. 43.9 AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE AIRCRAFT TIME DATE OF OR APPROVED DATA USED CO IN SERVICE COMPLETION A.D.# 68-05-01 W 2854.7 TACH 832.3 Conplied with by inspectant Per 85-06-04 2856.7 Ach 832,3 2856.7TT COMPLIED WITH AD SIL- OF-OL BY INSPECTION TAND MILL BRACKETT AIR FILTER DOCUMENT # I-194, NEXT INF-ELTION DUE @ 2856 TH OR WEST ANDUM INSPECTION. AIRFICET ASSU, PEDLAGEMENT DUE AT 3356.77. DE-ADERGES WASNEDS ON ALLE DON/CONTROL STICK ATTACHMENT TO ELIMINATE SLACK, REPLACED BOLT, WASHEDS + DUT OF FLUX RH JURDE STUT ATTACH? MENT TO STEND LIFT STRUTT. RESEARCHED FOR ADS THROUGH THIS SATE - OK, STEINED SCAT TUBINGA CABLES IN CONVING. I CEPTIFY THAT THIS AIRCHART MAS BEEN WSPECTED T. A.W. AVENUAL ANNUAL WSPERTON + MAS BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN ATTR-

or / change @ 83 MAINTENANCE RECORD Aevs -54el/ ELT Tach F.A.R. 43.9 ATE NO. **AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.** DATE OF AIRCRAFT TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED NED TO SERVICE COMPLETION IN SERVICE OR APPROVED DATA USED WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE Bulan Bot 46587986 IA INSPECTION CONSITION. WORTHY AD 65-05-01 NEXT DUE AT 2956-7 AFTT OR NEXT ANDUM INSPECTION. 1+ Buch Ax 0480597983 Per ACH 855.9 AIRSTAME TT. 2874.6 Airframe inspected control cable Tensions Adjusted, wing attches D IALD Strut Attachment Botts Fairing + Rother inspected This AIRQUEST et wer-AIRWORTHY IN ACCORDANCE with SPEZMOU. A.D.s Communication Checked 56.77. 2874,607 5/4/97 855.90 TACH, 230-50 T.T. PESAFRES 4H ALEROU LOWER 577cK BULT THRUBUCKLE, VERIFIED CONFLINCE W/ 800 AD 47-50-05. VERLEIGD AD 96-12-07 DUE @ MAG SOONRS TIS FOTHTED TACH ELEVATOR FAIRLEMS, CLEMED FUEL GARDIATORY REPLACED 2 <u>CA SU</u> BOWC SEAL PW 95012-32 - RESAPTIES + LEAK CHECKED - CK. UBINGA INSPECTED & LUBED AFT CONTROL STICK CONDECTIONS BOLT TO PREPLACT ELEVATOR TORQUE TUBE-RESAFTED. REDAINED LEAKING FUEL vum PRIZIER FITTING- C/WAS 96-09-06 By W3PERTON - OVER A112-

₩ <u>₩</u>		F.A.K. 43.9	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.
DATE OF	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
COMPLETION		1175 SEALES ENGINE CONTROL	CABCES @ FIREWAL
3-1-11	1-1/11-7-2	ip sealen. I certify that	TNIS AIRCRAFT WAS
	2-12 TA2	PETERS T. A.W. AN ANNUAL I	USBECTION IN WAS
	3	ON TO TO IA) AIRWORTHY COULD	mon. ALL APOLICABLE +
	120011	VIN TO THE DATE OF	1- Burler AFT 10000 1061A
	!	a m t-1 tima 2000 hrd 'l'ack Fille 0/0	/ III D. HHT Date
	1	AD 68-05-01 CW by inspection. AD 96 rackett filter assy. # 4106 Rev. D i	
	1	GL. See FAA form 337 this date. AD Sor AD compliance information see lis	)
	li	Et 2000010000 10-14-10, 10 IICHULU	I OL DIO
	form 337 t	o return aircraft to service. I have	nforms to Cooper
	1 7	- $        -$	CC 11H1 = 4
	this date.	Aircraft approved for return to so	ance with an
		PROBLEM 224 PARTS GOLDENING FIRE	19 111 011 1121
	WORTHY COM	VDITION. 5-8-98 Total time 2889 hrs.	tack time of o
M	IILS•	CS & mille	
<b>#</b>	4	Robert F. Miller A&P#37636149	4IA
	<b>_</b> 1;		
ANDEL I	1	the second secon	

F.A.R. 43.9

TE NO. D TO SERVICE	DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC
ne			al time 2907 hrs. Tack time 888 hrs.	
3			all Piper placards P/N 80944-02 on s led struts P/N U85555-002 & U85554-0	
WAS			5-13-95 N/F/C. Complied with the fo	
, ,			68-05-01 pressure test muffler to	
LICABLE "	70		operation of ignition switch. For AI	
			list in rear of log book. I certify	
587586IA			AIRCRAFT in accordance with an ANNUA	
			ined it to be in an AIRWORTHY CONDIT	
			888 hrs tack.	
	<b>)</b>		Dxm.ll	
			nong VI (no -	
	<u> </u>		Robert F. Miller	
			A&P#376361494IA	
		·	www.manachumaa	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	3	00 0000 E + 1+	20201 T. I. C. 2011 PITT 1 5.6	
			me 2920 hrs. Tack time 901 hrs. ELT Battery date 5-2	
			Bendix ignition switch OK. For AD compliance infor	
I			nspected and serviced. I certify that I have inspected NNUAL INSPECTION and have determined it to be	
			000 total time 2920 hrs tack time 901 hrs.	III all AIRWORTH
		<u>/////////////////////////////////////</u>	ood total time 2520 ms tack time 501 ms.	
	¥		KDLAmilles	w
·		Section 1997	Robert F. Miller A&P# 376361494 IA	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	<b>.</b>			

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	•	
er er			F.A.R. 43.9	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO.	D,
	DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE	CON
	COMPLETION	, MSERVICE			7-1
		May 12, 200	01 Total time 2937 hrs. Tack time 918 hrs. E	LT Battery	<b>.</b>
		date 5-2002	. C/W AD 68-05-01 by pressuring testing mu	uffler to 10	
n i	IXe	psi. Next co	impliance at 968 hrs. tack time. Operational of	check of	
	1/51	ignition swi	tch. Aircraft serviced as needed. I certify tha	t I have	<u>.                                    </u>
		inspected th	is AIRCRAFT in accordance with an ANNU	JAL	4-15
		INSPECTION	ON and have determined it to be in an AIRW	ORIHY	
		CONDITIC	N. 5-12-2001 2937 hrs total time. 918 hrs. T	ack time.	
		1	Shot Mille		
		<u></u>	Robert F. Miller A&P# 376361494 IA		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
	May	15 2002 Total	time 2957 hrs. Tack time 938 hrs. Replace I	ELT battery. Battery	5-7.
	date	6-2004. Inspect	exnaust system. Replace 222	we inspected this	77 2
	insp	ected and service	t exhaust system. Replace BA 4100 all inter- be per an annual inspection. I certify that I ha	have determined it	·
ij,	AIR	CRAFT in acco	be per an annual inspection. I certify that I have referred and an ANNUAL INSPECTION and an ANNUAL INSPECTION and PATHELY CONDITION 5-15-2002 2957 hrs to	tal time 938 hrs	
H	to be	e in an <u>AIRWO</u>	RIHY CONDITION. 5 13 200	·	
	tack	time.	402 Armille		<b>)</b> :
	<u> </u>		Robert F. Miller A&P# 376361494 IA	and the second s	· · · · · ·
	ALI!		and the second s	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

F.A.R. 43.9

AIRCRAFT TIME TE NO. DATE OF DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. COMPLETION IN SERVICE OR APPROVED DATA USED ED TO SERVICE WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVI -15-2002 940 HAS TACK TIME KEMOVE ATTITUDE GYRO AND REPLACE AFTER OVERHAUL BY SUPERIOR INSTERMENT SERVICE CRS # UM2R218L, SEE SERVICE TAG IN LOE BOOK. KD AM ML ASP# 376361494 4-15-2002 938 hrs Tack Time Top of Right wing + alerian and left wing and dleson Closwed + seftend with I costs of Randolf Resurrete and reprinted with Two Coats of Randolf Beautyrate dore color white This was done in accordance with MfA. specificationis This Aircraft of for return To Severce Markell Bale ASP 366-443062 5-7-03 TACK 950.85 Complement & Annual INSpection This DATE TT 2969.85 Lube AirtRAG PER Pipes service Clean Fuel STRAINER Replace Hirtilter. Run up And opperational check ok. I CERTIFY That I have INSpected This Aircent IN Accordance with AN ANNUAL Duspection Hol have determined it to be in Asknorthy Condition DALP372566457)

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9 **AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED** AIRCRAFT TIME WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE DATE OF DA OR APPROVED DATA USED IN SERVICE COMP COMPLETION AIRFRAME INSPECTED ALL CABLES AND CONTROLS, LUBRICATED WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTED CONDITION EVELETH, MINN BLY LAKE AVIATION.

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R, 43.9 E NO. DATE OF DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED **AIRCRAFT TIME** AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. TO SERVICE COMPLETION IN SERVICE WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC 962.08 AIRFRAME INSPECTED AND CABLES AND CONTROLS, LUBRICATED HINGE POINTS INSPECTED ELECTRICAL SYSTEM AND BATTERY, INSPECTED FLOATS AND PROPELIER E.L.T. 3*007.8*0, BATTERY DUE Jan 07 Hur Nogi, vol (4) INSPECTION WAS DETERMINED TO SE IN AIRWORTHE ELY LAKE AVIATION. EVELETH, MINN,

MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9 AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE DA AIRCRAFT TIME DATE OF IN SERVICE COMPLETION TACH 993.95 10-7-05 CONTINUED

#### INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217 NO. DISTO FOR TUBELLE STATE AND PROPERTY AND POSSOR PANCY LIST FOR SERVICE AIRCRAFT TIME TO SERVICE DATE IN SERVICE BATTERI AD LISTO BOOK or Beni an Annual P/N U10555-002 (109442)PIPER TAILBRACE WIRE ASSEMBLY FAA/PMA: J3C-40, J3C-50, J3C-50S, J3C-65, (ARMY L-4, L-4A), L-4B, (Navy NE-1), L-4H, L-4J (Navy NE-2), J3C-65S, J3F-50, J3F-50S, J3F-60, J3F-60S, J3F-65. (Army L-4D), J3F-65S, J3L, J3L-S. J3L-65 (Army L-4C), J3L-65S, PA-11, PA-11S, J5A (Army L-4F) J5A-80, J5-B (Army L-4G) J5C, AE-1, HE-1, PA-14, PA-15, PA-17, PA-16, DATE: 10/26/2005 TACH: 1013.62 A/C# PA-16S PA-19 (Army L-18C), PA-18, PA-18 "125", (Army L-21A), PA-18A, AIRFRAME: REMOVED AERO MARINE MODEL #544 S/N PA-18"135", (Army L-21B), PA-18A"135", PA-18"105"(Special), PA-18S, PA-19S, AVIONICS FOR CALIBRATION ON WOS 59584 AND RE PA-18S"125", PA-18S"135", PA-18AS"125", PA-18AS"135", PA-18S"105"(Special) oη PA-18"150", PA-18A"150", PA-18S"150", PA-18AS"150", PA-18A(Restricted). PA-18A"135" (Restricted), PA-18A"150" (Restricted), PA-20. PA-20. PA-20"115". SIGNED PA-20\$"115", PA-20"135", PA-202"135", PA-22, PA-22-135, PA-22S-135, PA-22-150.PA-22S-150. PA-22-160.PA-22S-160.PA-22-108.PA-25-PA-25-235. MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT PA-25-260 UNIVAIR AIRCRAFT CORPORATION <u>3</u>37" 013.62 TA 2500 HIMALAYA ROAD AURORA, COLORADO 80011 U.S.A. DATE: 11/22/2005 10/6.08 TACH: A/C# N8455M AIRFRAME: INSTALLED (1) P/N U10555-002 TAIL BRACE WIRE ASSEMBLY ON TOP/L/H SIDE AND

ADJUSTED RIGGING AND WIRE TENSION IAW PIPER SERVICE INFORMATION. MIZZOU AVIATION.

REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801

MIZZOU AVIATION

INSPECTION RECORD
F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217
DATE AIRCRAFT TIME SIGNATURE – CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
tile 1879-00 AVOX
Systems, Auc. and arm assemble, Univair part number 1709 - lubed tail wheel hearings Wendeles Faure 4013005159
munder 1709 - lubed tail wheel hearings
Wendeles Faure A8/3008834
DATE: 12/15/2005 HOBBS: 1020.5 A/C# N4855M  AIRFRAME: ZEMPORARILY REPAIRED CABIN HEAT SYSTEM. MIZZOU WO# 10285.
AIRFRAME: ZEMPORARILY REPARED CABIN HEAT SISTEM. MISSON NO. 28 42 111
SIGNED Km A CERT. NO# ASP 2848114
MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
MIZZOO AVIATION
1-10-05 TACH 1034.1 Served W/6 QT A\$15450 OIL & CLEANED SOBEN
1-10-05 TACH 1034. Services at 6 an Assaul on As 13008859
DATE: 02/03/2006 TACH: 1053.8 A/C# N4855M
ATRERAME: INSTALLED "MICRO VORTEX GENERATORS" PER STC#SA00073SE. INSTALLATION
TARTECTIONS SEE 337 FORM THIS DATE, INSTALLED SERVICABLE CABIN HEAT BOX, MOVED FUEL
LINE BY L/H BRAKE FOR CLEARANCE. INSPECTED AND LUBED TAILWHEEL BEARINGS, REPLACED L/H
FRONT SIDE WINDOW, MIZZOU WO# 10336.
SIGNED / DIM MEDILINI CERT. NO# / STORES
MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801

	•		
	DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
X			
+			
,	<u>.</u>		
	·	1.	
		DATE: 02/	10/2006 TACH: 1054.8 A/C# N4855M  REMOVED AND REPLACED TAIL WHEEL AND INSTALLED THE FOLLOWING NEW PARTS: (5)  REMOVED AND REPLACED TAIL WHEEL AND INSTALLED THE FOLLOWING NEW PARTS: (5)  REMOVED AND REPLACED TAIL WHEEL AND INSTALLED THE FOLLOWING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3254-00 THRUST
_		AIRFRAME: p/N 3233-0	REMOVED AND REPLACED TAIL WHEEL AND INSTALLED THE FORMANDE (1) P/N 3258-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3234-00 THRUST PLATE, (1) P/N 3222-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3258-00 SPRING, (1) P/N 3258-
		00 SPACER, WO# 10346	AND (1) P/N 2504- STROMM
		SIGNED	hill Milliage CERT. NO# OF SUCO
SEEEN !		MIZZOU AVI	TATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
		MIZZOU AVI	
-		DATE: 03/1	4/2006 A/C# N4855M
			EPAIRED EXONT SEAT BACK AT HINGE. MIZZOU WO# 18390.
LATION		- SIGNED	(1) Par la Maria CERT. NOTA MINES 9
D L/H		SIGNED	Capacity CERT. HOTELES
ED TA	,	MIZZOU AVIA	
<del></del>		+	
		DATE: 03/0	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· .		RVICED ENGINE WITH 5 QUARTS A/S 15W50 OIL. CLEANED OIL SCREEN AND RE-
			RVICED ENGINE WITH 5 QUARTS A/S 15W50 OIL. CLEANED OIL SCREEN AND RESING NEW, P/N AN900-28 CRUSH WASHER. LEAK CHECK GOOD. MIZZOU WO# 10380.

		•	<b>INSPECTION</b>	RECORD				
			F.A.R. 43.11	- 91.217			}	<b>,</b>
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATUR	KIND OF INSPECT E — CERT. NO. OF PERSO	ION - STATUS & DIS N APPROVING OR D	CREPANCY LIST DISSAPPROVING A	IRCRAFT FOR SERVI	CE	DA
	, _							
		03/24/2006		A/C# N48				<del></del>
	AIRFRAM 10399.	E: INSTALLED	NEW PIPER STAINLES	SS STEEL TRIM	CABLE, P/N 41	671-008.(1). MI	IZZOU WO#	
	SIGNED_	_lsau	Marin Start	CERT. NO	* <i>\$\taligned</i>	859		
	MIZZOU	NOITAIVA	REGIONAL AL	RPORT	JOPLIN	MO. 64801	-1	<del></del>
	k i i i i							
. MS	DATE:	06/14/2006	A/C# N4855	M Tack	1085,5		<del></del>	
The of the	RUDDER	ME: INSTALLED RETRACT HAND WO# 10480.	SERVICABLE HEADER LE STOW BRACKET.	R FUEL TANK. C. PLACED AIRCRAF	HECKED FOR FT	JEL LEAKS. SECU INDING GEAR FRO	RED WATER M FLOATS.	
SK	SIGNED	Robert	Harris	CERT. NO	# AP 35	6405175	ZA	
- A A	MIZZOU	AVIATION	REGIONAL A	IRPORT	JOPLIN	MO. 64801	#	<u> </u>
No hi		SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART						<u> </u>
	DATE: 07	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A/C# N4855M			(0) 7/2 12	-	r .
	AIRFRAME BEARINGS		TAIL WHEEL USING 286 CONE BEARINGS.					
	SCOTT A	RM ASSEMBLY,	(2) P/N 3206 S	COTT THRUST	WASHERS, (1)	P/N 3222-00	SPRING.	:
	FABRICAT	ED BUSHING FO	OR SPRING LEAF AND	RE-INSTALLED	TAIL WHEEL C	N AIRCRAFT, MI	ZZOU WO# —	
	<u> </u>	D1. #	$rH_{\bullet}$		1.D 35	6405175	74 F	
	SIGNED_ MIZZOU A	VIATION A	REGIONAL AIRPOI		PLIN MO. 6480	<u>3403//3</u>		
							<del>-</del>	,
	_ 1	·	·	·				
							ľ	* *

F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217

AIRCRAFT TIME KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST DÁTE SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE IN SERVICE DATE: 7/12/2006 TACH: 1105.69 AFTT: 3124.69 A/C# N4855M 100 HOUR AIRFRAME: JACKED AIRCRAFT AND INSPECTED LANDING GEAR, WHEELS, BRAKES, AND TIRES. REPACKED WHEEL DEARINGS. CHECKED LIGHTS, FLUIDS AND BATTERY, SERVICED AS REQUIRED. CHECKED CABLE TENSION AND LUBED PULLEYS AND HINGES. FABRICATED WIND SHIELD AND WING ROOT FAIRINGS FROM 025 2024T3 ALUMINUM COIL USING OLD FAIRINGS AS PATTERNS AND FOR HOLE SPACING, STOP DRILLED CRACKS IN SIDE WINDOWS, LOOSENED ELEVATOR TRIM PULLEY ATTACH BOLT AND LUBED PULLEY BEARING. RE-WELDED ENTRANCE DOOR HANDLE AND WELDED DOUBLER IN AFFECTED AREA. REMOVED BOTTON ENTRY DOOR AND CLEANED ALL ZINC CHROMATE AND GLUE OFF OF DOOR. RE-PAINTED DOOR WITH ZINC CHROMATE AND RE-COVERED. INSTALLED NEW MS20392-3C53 CLEVIS PIN IN TOP RUDDER HINGE. ■ INSTALLED NEW INDUCTION AIR FILTER, P/N BA4108. C/W 91.207 BY OPS CHECK OF ELT NEXT DUE 7/07. ELT BATTERY NEXT DUE 1/07. I CERTIFY THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW A 100 HOUR INSPECTION USING FAR 43 APP. D AND PIPER INSPECTION WATER FORMS AS GUIDES. THIS AIRCRAFT WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVED LOATS. FOR RETURN TO SERVICE, APPLICABLE AD'S CHECKED THRU BI-WEEKLY 2006-13. MIZZOU W/O #10514. MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT 07/12/2006 TACH: 1105.69 AFTT: 3124.69 A/C# N4855M ANNUAL. AIRFRAME: I CERTIFY THIS AIR TABLE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION USING FAR CUP 43 APP. D AND PIPER INSPECTION FORMS AS GUIDES. THIS AIRCRAFT WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN 3214 AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. APPLICABLE AD'S CHECKED THRU RING. BI-WEEKLY 2006-13. MIZZOU WO# 10514. #OW U \_\_\_\_\_CERT. NO# A+P356405175 PA REGIONAL AIRPORT MIZZOU AVIATION DATE: 07/13/06 A/C# N4855M AIRFRAME: DISMANTLED WATER RUDDER FOR REPAIR. RE-BUSHED AND WELDED AS NEEDED. USED NEW PINS AND BOLTS. INSTALLED NEW NYLON CABLE ROLLER FOR RUDDER RETRACT. MIZZOU WO# 10473. REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801 MIZZOU AVIATION

		-	INSP	<b>ECTION</b>	RECOR	)			
			F.A	.R. 43.11	- 91.217				
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIG	KI NATURE – CERT	ND OF INSPECT . NO. OF PERSO	ION - STATUS & I N APPROVING OI	DISCREPANC R DISSAPPRO	Y LIST OVING AIRCRAF	T FOR SE	RVICE
8/9/200	6- ALRE	RAFT	MAIN O	SEAN &	TAILWA	HEEL	REMOV	es .	AND
E	00 60	-1320	FLOATS	INST	AUED,	WEI	647 A	BAC	AN
/	RE-COM		- NEW	E.W.	938.5	NEU	I E.M.	PM .=	58,2
		NEW 1	USEFUL	LOAD =	411,5			·	
			R	Robe	ATX	farris	AYP:	3569	105/7
aux M			12000000					·	
WY JU	4 DATE: 6/2	<del> </del>	A/C#:						
000		BLED BRAKE OUGH, MIZZ		ED COVER FO	R BOTTOM FI	REWALL VE	NT TO KEEP	HOT Al	R FROM

CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	ŀ
V GEAR & TAILWHEEL REMOVED AND	:=:=
ATS INSTACLES, WEIGHT & BACANCE	; ;
EW E.W. = 938.5 NEW E. MAM = 58,485.2	_
L LOAD = 411,5	)s
Robert F. Harris AYP 3564051751A	
OH, WAREEN	
C#: N4855M	

REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801 DATE: 08/01/2006 TACH: 1110.9 A/C# N4855M AIRFRAME: INSTALLED FLOATS USING NEW ATTACHING HARDWARE. INSTALLED DRAIN GROMMETS AS NEEDED. INSTALLED MITCHELL OIL TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE GAUGES. OIL TEMPERATURE PART NUMBER D1-111-5094 S/N 1026. OIL PRESSURE PART NUMBER D1-111-5066 S/N 1068. CHECKED TACH WITH ELECTRONIC TACH. TACH IN AIRCRAFT MATCHED ELECTRONIC TACH. REMOVED FLOATS,

INSTALLED MAIN LANDING GEAR AND TAIL WHEEL. ON R/H FLOAT REPAIRED AFFECTED AREA WITH ALUMINUM 20-24T3 .025 PATCH USING SEALER AND CHERRY MAX RIVETS. INSTALLED NEW RUDDER CONTROL AND PULLEYS, WICKS P/N 93-210(2). MIZZOU WO# 10518. CERT. NO# A+P 3 56 405775 7A MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801

\_\_\_\_\_CERT. NO# 44P 3564051751A MIZZOU AVIATION

DATE

1		INSPECTION RECORD
 E	DATE	F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217  AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE  KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
H	9/26/06	TACH : 1136,32 CHANCES OIL & CLEANED SCREEN, ADDED 50TS GREEN ELVEZOWS
V CE	)	De engine lagbook
3,485.2		
	·	DATE: 10/06/2006 A/C# N4855M  AIRFRAME: WELDED "HINGE TAB" ONTO TOP ENTRY DOOR FRAME AT FRONT HINGE AND REINSTALLED
775/A		ONTO AIRCRAFT. MOZZON WOOF 10596  SIGNED WOULD CERT. NO# AND STORY
ROM	). h	MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
<u> </u>		DATE: 3/08/2007 A/C# N4855M  AIRFRAM: / SERVICED W/F DATE CYLINDERS. MIZZOU / OF
		SIGNED CERT. NO#
AS		
PART	<u></u>	DATE: 3/12/2007 A/C# N4855M  ENGINE: REMOVED AND CLEANED OIL SCREEN AND REINSTALLED USING NEW AN900-28 CRUSH WASHER.
TS, ITH DDER		MIZZOU WO 107622 T. Harris CERT. NO# Atp 356405275
<u> </u>		MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN MO. 64801
<u> </u>		
	-	
	<u> </u>	

INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217 KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST AIRCRAFT TIME SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE DATE DATE IN SERVICE Girenary dismented for Recognand NOSSSM ACTT 3187.5 6-23-08 1168.5 Hincourt Keliseubled after Complete Kessur W/ New fuestand & recover See 33t for complete Parts sting, Gardines (2) An U10536-002 Shock Strut Novin .207 nd due @ 6/09 bett due @ 8/2010. Inspected Grand Inspection namel on Metal

#### INSPECTION RECORD F A R 43 11 - 91 217

	<b>}</b>		F.A.K. 43.11 - 91.21/
	DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
tion	9-1008	1175.47	this accreft has been superted Face an Count
B59	WIT	3194.47	
			and was found to be in augustly Contation and
isl	}		approved for return & Lewis - Als Clathey 2008-18
rant		M	may Avintion une Washallausie Ar 300899 4
its		DATE: 10/02/	7/09 TACH: 1202.46 AFFT: 3221.46 A/C # N4855M ANNUAL
pup	-	SYSTEMS AN	INSPECTED FUSELAGE, WINGS, EMPENAGE AND ENGINE. CHECKED FLIGHT CONTROLS & ND LUBED ALL HINGES, PULLEYS AND PIVOTS AS NEEDED. CHECKED LANDING GEAR,
T BATT.		NEXT DUE @	ELS, BRAKES, CLEANED FUEL SCREENS. INSTALLED NEW BRACKETT AIR FILTER P/N 4108 @ 10/2010 OR CONDITION. C/W AD 68-05-01 MUFFLER INSPECTION. INSTALLED C90-8F
sected		USING FAR 4:	ENGINE. I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN "ANNUAL" INSPECTION  43 APPENDIX D AND USING PIPER INSPECTION FORMS AS GUIDES. THIS AIRCRAFT WAS
Form		CHECKED TH	BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. AD'S HRU BI-WEEKLY/2009-20. MIZZOU WO# 11507
dw		SIGNED	Quin Athlusia CERT. NO. SUBECKSA SA
da		MIZZOU AVI	IATION REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN, MO 64801
*			
12		DATE: 11/12/09 AIRFRAME: REMO	TACH: 1203.47 AFFT: 3221.46 A/C # N4855M  OVED C90-8F S/N 44176-48 AND RE-INSTALLED C90-8F S/N 40386-8-8 ENGINE AND C/W
ECO80ES			ON ON ENGINE MIZZOU WO#11507
	S	SIGNED <i>LULL</i> MIZZOU AVIATIO	ION REGIONAL AIRPORT OPLIN, MO 64801
Metal			

F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217 KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST AIDCD AET TIME DATE ANNUAL AFFT: 3243.88 A/C # N4855M DAT TACH: 1224.88 DATE: 11/01/10 AIRFRAME: INSPECTED FUSELAGE, WINGS, EMPENAGE AND ENGINE. CHECKED FLIGHT CONTROLS & SYSTEMS AND LUBED ALL HINGES, PULLEYS AND PIVOTS AS NEEDED. CHECKED LANDING GEAR, TIRES, WHEELS, BRAKES, CLEANED FUEL SCREENS. INSTALLED NEW BRACKETT AIR FILTER P/N 4108 NEXT DUE @ 11/2011 OR CONDITION. INSTALLED NEW ELT BATTERY P/N GS21 NEXT DUE 10/2012 C/W AD 68-05-01 MUFFLER INSPECTION BY INSPECTION AND PRESSURE CK SATISFACTORY. NO DEFECTS FOUND. C/W 91.207 OPS CHECK OK. ADDED FLAT WASHERS BETWEEN STABILIZER AND YOKE ASSEMBLY. BLED AIR FROM BRAKE SYSTEM OPS CHECKED GOOD.. I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN "ANNUAL" INSPECTION USING FAR 43 APPENDIX "D" AND USING PIPER INSPECTION FORMS AS GUIDES. THIS AIRCRAFT WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. AD'S CHECKED THRU BI-WEEKLY 2010-22. MIZZOU WO# 11843 CERT. NO. 🖍 SIGNED/ JOPLIN, MO 64801 MIZZOU AVIATION REGIONAL AIRPORT

TE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVIC
05/	01/2012 TAC	H: 1231.60 ETT: <del>2287.98</del> TSMO: 63.60 N4855M 100 HOUR
		Corrected 3356.60 Duty 189.
		Corrected 3356.60 , Pites, 189,
Con	pleted 100 Hour I	nspection with owner assistance. Cables, pulleys, controls, hinges and bell cranks and
rout	ing were checked a	and lubed as needed. Landing gear, bungees, tires wheels and brakes were checked.
Fuel	delivery system wa	as checked and Mogas placards installed. AD 68-05-01 muffler was checked by
insp	ection. ELT was c	hecked IAW FAR 91.207 satisfactorily. ELT battery is due 11/2012. Aircraft was
clear	ned and operationa	l placards checked. I certify that this airframe has been inspected IAW a 100 Hour
Insp	ection using FAR 4	3 Appendix D and Piper Inspection forms as guides and was found to be in an
l airw	orthy condition and	may be returned to service. AD's checked as of this date through T-Data.
Tynt	Larry Pitts	2071780THE END
Lyin	Carry This May	20/1769
	Lantas	un Yeter
17	1911/	
1		2356.60 I: 1231.60 ETT: <del>2287.98</del> TSMO: 63,60 N4855M ANNUAL INS.
05/0	1/2012 TACE	I: 1231.60 ETT: <del>2287.98</del> TSMO: 63.60 N4855M ANNUAL INS.
		Jy - Bill A68 2071789
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	((/03/2014
I cer	tify that this airfran	ne has been inspected IAW an Annual Inspection using FAR 43, Appendix D and
Pipe	Inspection forms	as guides and was found to be in an airworthy condition and may be returned to
servi	ce. AD's checked	as of this date through T-Data.
1		
Lynn	Larry Pitts A&P	2071789 🔼
1	1	40

1	07/02/2013 TACH: 1235.60 ETT: 2291.98 TSMHO: 67.60 N4855M AIRFRAME 100 HOUR INSPECTION	•	1007
	33LD,60 7. ~2VLA702071789 1/100/2019		INSP
	Completed, 100 Hour Inspection using FAR 43 Appendix D and Piper Inspection Forms as guides. Mr. John P. Brown, owner and		1
	Mr. Dick Buth, mechanic's helper assisted. Cables, pulleys and bell cranks were checked and oiled as necessary. Landing gear,		Engine
	tires, bungees and brakes were checked. Fuel delivery system was checked for proper operation. Placards and compass card		22, 20
	wore checked C/W FAR 91.207 ELT by operation. New battery was ordered from Aircraft Spruce. AD 68-05-01 was visually	7	T time o
1	inspected, peytidue at 1285,60 hours. Installed new Brackett Air Filter. Trimmed small amount of rear seat fairing to free wear		Inspec
	of rudder cables. Aircraft was cleaned. Ground run up was nonremarkable. I certify that this airframe has been inspected IAW	L	mecha
<u>.                                    </u>	a 100 Hour Inspection, found airworthy and may be returned to service. AD's checked Bi-Weekly as of this date.		oiled a
	a 100 flour inspectability feature and services of	<b></b>	operat
	THE END		Minor
<b>/</b>	#		Aircraf
	Lynn Larry Pitts A&P 2071789	-	Inspec
			i
	+		Ţ
	1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		†
	Typing Commy Was	<u> </u>	Lynn La
<b>!</b>			
		}	†
	07/02/2013 TACH: 1235.60 ETT: 2291.98 TSMHO: 67.60 N4855M AIRFRAME ANNUAL INSPECTION		
₩	3360.60 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		1
	I certify that this airframe has been inspected IAW an Annual Inspection using FAR 43, Appendix D and Piper inspection Forms		†
	as guides and was found airworthy and may be returned to service. AD's checked Bi-Weekly as of this dateTHE END	L	4
M	as guides and was found an worthly and may be retained to service, i.e. a stream of the service	,	10/14
Ú		<del> </del>	10/14
		1	i certify
<b> </b>	Lynn Larry Pitts A&P 2071789 IA		
		1 7	as guid
			END
<b>/</b>	1 ) - 1 A		Lynn La
	fym fout 100	<del>                                     </del>	Lymn
			- W-A

1097/14/2014 TACH: 1244.60 ETT: <del>2301.98</del> TSMHO: 79.20 N4855M AIRFRAME 100 HOUR ION INSPECTION 3369.60 A \$ 2071769 er and gear, Engine was removed from airframe and sent to Custom Airmotive, Tulsa, Oklahoma, for oil pressure indications, on September card 22. 2014. Engine was received from Custom Airmotive September 29, 2014 and installed on airframe on October 6, 2014. The ally time on the engine includes the additional time of two hours ran on test stand at Custom Airmotive. Completed 100 Hour e wear Inspection using FAR 43 Appendix D and Piper Inspection Forms as guides. Mr. John P. Brown, owner and Mr. Dick Ruth, WAI be mechanic's helper assisted. Propeller was installed, tracked and safety wired. Cables, pulleys and bell cranks were checked and oiled as necessary. Landing gear, tires, bungees and brakes were checked. Fuel delivery system was checked for proper operation. Placards and compass card were checked. C/W FAR 91.207 ELT by operation. AD 68-05-01 was visually inspected. Minor surface rust was found on four turnbuckles at ailerons, which owner would address. Installed new Brackett Air Filter. Aircraft was cleaned. Ground run up was nonremarkable. I certify that this airframe has been inspected IAW a 100 Hour Inspection, found airworthy and may be returned to service. AD's checked Bi-Weekly as of this date. ---THE END----Lynn Larry Pitts A&P 2071789 TION Forms 3369.60 Zy 2017 2017 11/63/2019 10/14/2014 TACH: 1244.60 ETT: 2361:98 TSMHO: 79.20 N4855M AIRFRAME ANNUAL INSPECTION D-----I certify that this airframe has been inspected IAW an Annual Inspection using FAR 43, Appendix D and Piper inspection Forms as guides and was found airworthy and may be returned to service. AD's checked through Triton-Data as of this date. ----THE END----Lynn Larry Pitts A&P 2071

<b>INSPECTION RECORD</b>
F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217
KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DIS E — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR I

		1./1.IV. TJ. II - JI. S DISCREDANCY LIST		
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERV	ICE	DATE
DATE	IN SERVICE_	Jidivita		<del></del>
			>	
	<del>-   -  </del> .	MARCH 18, 2016		
		······································		
		PIPER PA-11		
		N4855M		
		SERIAL # 11-372		
		AIRCRAFT TOTAL TIME: 3272:65		
		AIRCRAFT TACH TIME: 1253:65	- 🗓	
		REPLACED GS-21 ELT BATTERY AND C/W FAR 91.207 BY OPERATIONBATTERY		
	<del></del> i	NIEVT 1511E 2/2019		-
		CLEANED/GREASED/ADJUSTED TAILWHEEL. LUBED HINGES. BLED/ADJUSTED	1	
	'	BRAKES. AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED AND VERIFIED (SEE SEPARATE		
	-+	AD LISTINGS).		
		I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH	Ť.	
		AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY AND APPROVED		
		FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.		
		1) ATTILLE -		
		DAVE TUNGE 1899186 IA	<u> </u>	
	<del></del>			
			<del></del>	
	!		·	
			. 8	
			· · ·	
			<del></del>	

ħ

# INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217 KIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DIS

VICE	DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
			N4855M       August 3, 2016         Piper PA-28-181 S/N: 28-7890540       Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC.         Hobbs:       Tach:         Continental C90-8F       Athens McMinn Airport (KMMI)         Engine S/N: 40386-8-8       www.montgomeryaero.com         Tel: (423) 453-2040
			Removed tail wheel assembly from leaf spring from tail of aircraft due to shimmy during landing configuration.  Disassembled tail wheel hub assembly for inspection, cleaned all grease from hub assembly.  Replaced Part No. 3206 thrust washer, upper and lower. Replaced Part No. 3257 locking dowel, Replaced Part No. 3222 spring. Assembled Scott Tail wheel Part No. 3200 and lubricated with Aeroshell No. 5. Checked locking spring for proper operations.  Installed Scott tail wheel assembly on aircraft.  Installed new Tire 2.80/2.50, 4 ply.
!	<b>\</b>		I hereby certify this aircraft has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service.  Andreas M. Montagnery A/P I/A 3450751  A P I A 34 36 73

DATE AIRCRAFT TIME			KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE				
			N4855M April 10, 2017 Piper PA-11 S/N: 11-372 Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC. Hobbs: Tach: 1288.20 251 Dry Valley RD NE, Cleveland TN 37312 Continental C90-8F Cleveland Regional Jetport Engine S/N: 40386-8-8 www.montgomeryaero.com Tel: (423) 645-7736	)			
			Remove spark plugs, clean and gap  Pull carburetor strainer  Service tail wheel assembly with grease  Service main wheel bearings and check brakes  Lubricate controls for aircraft  Fabric punch test  No new applicable A/D's  ELT Tested in accordance with FAR 91.211				
			I hereby certify this aircraft has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service.  Andreas M. Mentagomery A/F VA 3450751				
					-:		

 DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR	SERVICE
	Hobbs Contin	PA-11 S/N: 11-372 Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC.	
		Pull carburetor strainer Service tail wheel assembly with grease Service main wheel bearings and check brakes Lubricate controls for aircraft Fabric punch test No new applicable A/D's Install new MERL BP-1045 ELT battery ELT Tested in accordance with FAR 91.211	
	Inspect	by certify this aircraft has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual cition and/has been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service.  See M/Montgometry A/P I/A 3450/51  The D A o B	

DATE AIRCRAFT TIME	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	-
N4855M Piper PA-11 Hobbs: Continental C Engine S/N:  In P A  I hereby cert found to be	April 10, 201 <b>8</b> S/N: 11-372	
		3

DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	FOR SERVICE	
	Hobbs : Continent	October 9, 2019 In S/N: 11-372 Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC. Tach: 1406.22 251 Dry Valley RD NE, Cleveland TN 37312	
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Remove spark plugs, clean and gap Pull carburetor strainer Service tail wheel assembly with grease Service main wheel bearings and check brakes Lubricate controls for aircraft Fabric punch test No new applicable A/D's ELT Tested in accordance with FAR 91.211 ELT Battery Exp. August 2020	
	inspection	tertify this aircraft has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual in and has been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service.  Diordan A&P/IA 3264477  Machine III (0/9//9	

		INSPECTION RECORD	1	
		F.A.R. 43.11 - 91.217		<b>&gt;</b>
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FO	R SERVICE	DATE
DATE	INSERVICE		F	
	N4855M Piper PA-11 S/N Tach: 1456.17 Continental C90- Engine S/N: 403	251 Dry Valley RD NE, Cleveland TN 37312  Cleveland Regional Jetport	***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	> Serv > Serv > Lubr > AD 6 1506 > No n > ELT	oved and replaced tail wheel springs with new springs P/N 06-14200. ice tail wheel assembly with grease ice main wheel bearings and check brakes icate controls for aircraft 8-05-01R1 Complied with by inspection no defects noted. Next due Tach: i.10. iew applicable A/D's Tested in accordance with FAR 91.211 Battery Exp. August 2022		<b>X</b>
	inspection and h	this aircraft has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual has been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service.  A&P/IA 3264477		
				-
			, in the second	<b>)</b>

#### REVISED WEIGHT AND BALANCE

DATE <u>6-26-08</u>

AIRCRAFT: N4855M MAKÉ: PIPÉR MODEL: PA-11 Ŝ/N 11-372

DATUM = LEADING EDGE ON WING

L/H MAIN WHEEL WT. 389 LBS

W/6 QTS OIL

R/H MAIN WHEEL WT.

401 LBS

ZERO FUEL

TAIL POST

WT. 61 LBS

851 LBS E.W. (AS CONFIGURED)

(186.7 + 2.6) = 189.3" (L.E. TO TAIL POST)

189.3" X 6 LBS = 11547.3 = 13.6" E.W.C.G.

(AFT OF DATUM)

16-45710-2



Piper PA-11 S/N: 11-372 Continental C90-8F Tach: 1508.38 Engine S/N: 40386-8-8

N4855M

Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC December 1, 2020

www.montgomeryaero.com Athens TN 37303 720 South Congress Parkway

rel: (423) 645-7736

Replaced bungee assembly right and left QTY 4 P/N: 31322-00 Replaced brake lines assembly for right and left with new P/N: 71061-04 Service main wheel bearings and check brakes Service tail wheel assembly with grease

ubricate controls for aircraft

Replaced strut chassis bumper for right and left, QTY 4, P/N: 81232-13

AD 68-05-01R1 Complied with by inspection no defects noted. Next due Tach: 1558.38. Replaced mixture cable assembly with new cable and mounting bracket P/N: A-970-10-0360

ELT Tested in accordance with FAR 91.211 No new applicable A/D's

ELT Battery Exp. August 2022

inspection hereby certify th and is been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service. ৰাক্ৰিraft has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual

annual inspection a

 $m{a}$  has been found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service

ppeller has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an

I hereby certify this P

No new app

icable A/D's

Inspected prop tips for wear and FOD damage

PTT: 1508.38 S/N 35740

Inspected propeller blades for FOD damage and blade erosion

Tel: (423) 645-7736 www.montgomeryaero.com Athens TN 37303

Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC.

720 South Congress Parkway

December 1, 2021

inspected threads and heads of mounting bolts for proper fastening

Piper PA-11 S/N: 11-372

N4855M

Tach: 1508.38

McCauley Model 1B90/ CM7148

Marcus Joi

Piper PA-11 S/N: 11-372 N4855M

Engine S/N: 40386-8-8 Continental C90-8F Tach: 1508.38

December 1, 2020

Athens TN 37303 Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC www.montgomeryaero.com 720 South Congress Parkway

quarts of Phillips 20W50XC oil Remove spark plugs, clean and gap Serviced engine by draining oil from engine and inspecting oil screens in aft of engine case. Serviced with 6

Tel: (423) 645-7736

See FAA Form 337, Form Tracking No. 037907 for further data. Set Mixture and Idle setting for 600 Removed Carb P/N: NA-S3A1, replaced with Marvel-Schebler Carb P/N: 10-4252-2, S/N: MS0NHD06 Installed BA4108 Induction Air filter element.

Cleaned and inspected carburetor strainer. Compression Results: Cyl No. 1 76/80 Cyl No. 2 76/80 Cyl No. 3 74/80 Cyl No. 4 74/80

No new applicable A/D':

inspection and hereby certify this engine has been serviced in accordance with the factory service manual and an annual found to be in airworthy condition and returned to service

**STAPLES**®

label size 3 1/2" x 5" compatible with Avery ®5168/8168 Étiquette do format 89 mm x 127 mm compatible avec Avery ®5168/8168

Log book inserts - copies Montgomery Aero Enterprises, LLC. 720 South Congress Parkway Athens, TN 37303 Kim Thayer Invoice December 1, 2021

N4855M

N4855M

